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100TH BIRTHDAY WISH
Chien-Hung Lien
film.drizzling@gmail.com

6,000 MILES
Dawn Suhyun Shim
DPDawnShim@gmail.com

A CENTENARIAN PLUS SIX
Michi Tanioka
michitanioka@gmail.com

A GENTLE NIGHT
Some Shorts

Wouter Jansen
info@someshorts.com

A SECOND CHANCE
Electric Eel Films

Pom Bunsermvicha
pom.sirada@gmail.com

ABANDONED FABRIC
Kevin Shore
kevin.shore@yahoo.com

ABLUTION
USC School of Cinematic Arts
cassidy@cinema.usc.edu

AFTEREARTH
Kit Yan
kit@kityanpoet.com

AKASHI-& H L -

Mayumi Yoshida
my.you.me.yoshida@gmail.com

ALICE AT THE STORE
Chris Woon-Chen
chris@papersonfilms.com

AMERICAN

RRC

Richie Adams
americanshortfilm@rrc.la

AMERICAN DREAMING
Matthew Hashiguchi
matthew.hash@gmail.com

AN AMERICAN FAMILY
Kieu-Anh Truong
kieuanh.k3@gmail.com

ANGKAR
The Cup of Tea
a.reulat@thecupoftea.fr

ANITO
Melanie Lim
melalalim@gmail.com

ANOTE'S ARK
EyeSteelFilm

Camille Jacques
camille@eyesteelfilm.com
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ASWANG NEXT DOOR
Nuno Media

Bernard Badion
badion@gmail.com

AUGUST AT AKIKO'S
Hamakua Rain LLC

Sarah Kim
hamakuafilms@gmail.com

BEAST
Johnson Cheng
johnson.cheng@columbia.edu

BECOMING WHO | WAS

Cargo Film & Releasing

Cailin McFadden
cailin.cargoreleasing@gmail.com

BITTER MELON
Michael Oberst
ersatzfilm@gmail.com

CALL HER GANDA
Unraval Pictures
PJ Raval
pjQunraval.com

CHANGYOU'S JOURNEY
Perry Chen Studios

Zhu Shen
cc0218@gmail.com
perry@perrychenstudios.com

CHINA'S FORGOTTEN DAUGHTERS
Hong Kong Documentary Initiative
Catherine Chan
info.nhkdocumentary@gmail.com

CHING CHONG BLUES
Joshua Fu
joshua.adam.fu@gmail.com

CLASS ASSIGNMENT
Mike Gan
mikegan@prescientpictures.com

COMFORT-ABILITY
CAAM

Musa Syeed
musa@musasyeed.com

CONTESTANT #4
Petersen Vargas
petersenvargas@gmail.com

CORRIDOR FOUR
Maria Bissell
maria@corridorfour.com

COSMIC DENTAL ASSOCIATES OF
CLIFTON, NJ

JP Chan

JP.chan@icloud.com

CULTURAL COLLAGE

UCLA Center for EthnoCommunications
Janet Chen

jchen@aasc.ucla.edu
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CYPHER
Nach Dudsdeemaytha
nachapol.d@gmail.com

DANCING THROUGH LITTLE TOKYO
Visual Communications
distribution@vconline.org

DAUGHTER
Amanda Lee
amandaleesilver@gmail.com

DEAR MOTHER
Matthew Kaundart
matthewkaundart@gmail.com

DECODING DARKMATTER
Crystal Waterton
crystalwaterton@yahoo.com

ELLA
Dan Chen
thedchen@gmail.com

END OF THE LINE
Jessica Sanders
js@jessicasandersfilm.com

FAIR AND LOVELY
CAAM

Musa Syeed
musa@musasyeed.com

FAKEAPINO

Tri House Films

Jeremy Sistoso
jeremyariffith@alum.calarts.edu

FICTION AND OTHER REALITIES
| Hate Big Phony, LLC

Bobby Choy
bobbychoy@mac.com

FIFTEEN YEARS LATER
Four Forty Four Films, Inc
fifteenylproduction@gmail.com

FILL AND MOO

World Theater Project

Tatsuki Kimbara
film_festival@worldtheater-pj.net

FIND YOUR VOICE
herdchris@hotmail.com

FIRST BLOOM

Wintersweet Animation

Tingting Liu
wintersweetanimation@gmail.com

FIRST GENERATION
Andrew Truong
me@andrewyuyitruong.com

FIRST WORLD PROBLEMS
Julie Einiger
julie@browndogmediallc.com
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FISH BONES
Joanne Park
joannemony@gmail.com

FOR IZZY
Alex Chu
axchul@gmail.com

FRENCHIES
Kuan-Fu Lin
punkwho@gmail.com

FUNDAMENTAL
Shih-Chieh Chiu
chiu.shihchieh@gmail.com

FUTURE PERFECT
Patafysica Films
Abigail Prade
abigail@patafysica.com

GRAY UMBRELLA
[YCS
mohammadpoustindouz@gmail.com

GRIN

Chops Films

Tanuj Chopra
tanujchopra@gmail.com

HAIRCUT
Hanxiong Bo
bohanxiong2l@gmail.com

HANH, SOLO

Pennsylvania People Productions
Jason Taylor
jat59072@yahoo.com

HASU
Alayna Kobayashi
alaynakobayashi@gmail.com

HOAI (ONGOING/MEMORY)
Quyén Nguyen-Le
guyen.cat.nl@gmail.com

HOLIDAY BOWL
Visual Communications
distribution@vconline.org

HOME
Jennifer Marcelino
jennifermarcelinol6@gmail.com

HOME

reeljuice

Sanif Olek
reeljuice@gmail.com

HORNET'S REVENGE
Jing Niu
jingniu89@gmail.com

ILY
Jingyi Shao
jing@jingyishao.com
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IN THE LIFE OF MUSIC
innovision Pictures
cayleeso@gmail.com

INN
Zion Chen
zionchenl2@gmail.com

IRON HANDS
Johnson Cheng
johnson.cheng@columbia.edu

IRONY
Radheya Jegatheva
jayjayaustralia@hotmail.com

ISLAND SOLDIER

Atoll Pictures

Nathan Fitch
fitch.nathan@gmail.com

IT'S A PARTY

It's A Party The Film LLC
Shanon Serikaku
shanserikaku@gmail.com

JEFF IMADA: BREAKING DOWN BARRIERS
BY DESIGN

Visual Communications
distribution@vconline.org

KINDNESS IS CONTAGIOUS, GIVING IS AN
ADDICTION

Visual Communications
distribution@vconline.org
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JIEJIE
Feng-| Fiona Roan
fengiroan@gmail.com

JIMAMI TOFU

BananaMana Films
Christian Lee
christian@BananaMana.com

JUNE
Huay-Bing Law
huaylaw@gmail.com

JUST A KID FROM SEATTLE
JJ Augustavo
jonjonaye@gmail.com

KA PIKO
Bryson Chun
bryson.chun@gmail.com

KHOL (OPEN)
Faroukh Virani
faroukh@gmail.com

KILLINGS
Joseph Mangat
joemangat@gmail.com

KISS AND SPELL
Phong Nguyen
thephong@hkfilm.vn
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KONIGIRI-KUN SHOPPING
Mari Miyazawa
mari@4miyazawa.com

KULEANA

Hawaii Cinema Inc

Brian Kohne
brian@hawaiicinema.com

LADY EVA

Qwaves

Dean Hamer
deanhamer@aol.com

LAST DANCE
Peter Zhou
zzyfish89@gmail.com

LATE LIFE: THE CHIEN-MING WANG
STORY

WYC Motions

Frank W Chen
fchen@wyc-motions.com

LIFE IN COLOR

UCLA Center for EthnoCommunications
Janet Chen

jchen@aasc.ucla.edu

LIMBOLAND
Melanie Ramos
melanieramos@me.com

LIONS IN WAITING
Jason Karman
jason.karman@gmail.com
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LIQUOR STORE BABIES
So Yun Um
ssyonum@gmail.com

MATANGI / MAYA / M.IA.
Sara Kiener
sara@cinereach.org

MAYBE
Kat Cole
katreneecole@gmail.com

MIDNIGHT GIRL
Christina Yoon
ctinayoon@gmail.com

MIMI
Jeffrey Hsueh
hsuehjeffrey@gmail.com

MINDING THE GAP

Kartemquin Films

Tim Horsburgh
mindingthegap@kartemguin.com

MISS WORLD
Georgia Fu
georgiafu@gmail.com

MOTHER TONGUE
Kristina Wong
wongkris@usc.edu



mailto:mari@4miyazawa.com
mailto:brian@hawaiicinema.com
mailto:deanhamer@aol.com
mailto:zzyfish89@gmail.com
mailto:fchen@wyc-motions.com
mailto:jchen@aasc.ucla.edu
mailto:melanieramos@me.com
mailto:jason.karman@gmail.com
mailto:ssyonum@gmail.com
mailto:sara@cinereach.org
mailto:katreneecole@gmail.com
mailto:ctinayoon@gmail.com
mailto:hsuehjeffrey@gmail.com
mailto:mindingthegap@kartemquin.com
mailto:Fugeorgiafu@gmail.com
mailto:wongkris@usc.edu

a Visual Communications production

LOS ANGELES
ASIAN PACIFIC FILM FESTIVAL

No. 34 | May 3 - May 12, 2018

festival.vconline.org

2018 LOS ANGELES ASIAN PACIFIC FILM FESTIVAL PRINT SOURCE CONTACT LIST

MOVING WALLS
Sharon Yamato
sharony360@gmail.com

MR. LAU GOES HERBAL

UCLA Center for EthnoCommunications
Janet Chen

jchen@aasc.ucla.edu

NEOMANILA

Waning Crescent Arts

Sara Santiago
sara@waningcrescentarts.com

NOTE TO SELF
Carol Shubin
vinylbliss@yahoo.com

"OH MY HONOR..." BILL SHISHIMA
VOLUNTEER EXTRAORDINAIRE
Visual Communications
distribution@vconline.org

OMOTENASHI

Epic Entertainment

Jay Chern
tiandastudios@gmail.com

OTHELLO-SAN
Red Zeppelin Productions
info@redzepproductions.com

OUT OF STATE

Out of State LLC
Ciara Lacy
ciaralacy@gmail.com

PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF DESIRE
Cinetic Media

Jason Ishikawa
jason@cineticmedia.com

POMMEL
Paris Zarcilla
pariszarcilla@gmail.com

PRAISE SONG FOR OCEANIA
Craig Perez
csperez@hawaii.edu

PRESCRIPTION
Calvin Lam
calvinglam@gmail.com

PRISON FOOD

Endo Productions
Aditya Thayi
aditya.thayi@gmail.com

PROOF OF LOYALTY
Stourwater Pictures
Lucy Ostrander
lucy@stourwater.com

RAKSHA

Sunken City Productions
Jhanvi Motla
jmotla@afi.edu



mailto:sharony360@gmail.com
mailto:jchen@aasc.ucla.edu
mailto:sara@waningcrescentarts.com
mailto:vinylbliss@yahoo.com
mailto:tiandastudios@gmail.com
mailto:info@redzepproductions.com
mailto:ciaralacy@gmail.com
mailto:jason@cineticmedia.com
mailto:pariszarcilla@gmail.com
mailto:csperez@hawaii.edu
mailto:calvinqlam@gmail.com
mailto:aditya.thayi@gmail.com
mailto:lucy@stourwater.com
mailto:jmotla@afi.edu

a Visual Communications production

LOS ANGELES
ASIAN PACIFIC FILM FESTIVAL

No. 34 | May 3 - May 12, 2018

festival.vconline.org

2018 LOS ANGELES ASIAN PACIFIC FILM FESTIVAL PRINT SOURCE CONTACT LIST

RAY ROCKS WITH HAIR, TAP, AND HIP-
HOP

Gerry Chow

gbchow@msn.com

RED
Yuchao Feng
robbinfengfilm@gmail.com

REMITTANCE
Maritte Go
marittego@gmail.com

SALAMAGAN
Elisa Oh
elisaoh@gmail.com

SAY YES TO YOUR HEART
Visual Communications
distribution@vconline.org

SEARCHING

Sony Pictures Entertainment
Courtney Harrell
courtney_Harrell@spe.sony.com

SEEKING LOVE
Zach Gelman
gelmalO04@mail.chapman.edu

SESAME STUDIOS "CELEBRATE LUNAR
NEW YEARS!

Lizzi Akana LLC
lizzidakana@gmail.com

SILENCE (MAUN)

Renok Films

Priyanka Singh
contactsingh.privanka@gmail.com

SINGING WITH ANGRY BIRD
Sunah Kim
sunahkiml100@gmail.com

SOLO

Journey West Pictures

David Liu
david@journeywestpictures.com

SPACE BUTTHOLE
House of Chau

David Chai
davechai@earthlink.net

STAND UP MAN
Filmloft Media
hi@standupmanfilm.com

STARBUCKS LOVERS
VyVy Nguyen
vyvy.v.nguyen@gmail.com

STRAWBERRIES WILL SAVE THE WORLD
Suzu Productions

Chris Ruiz

chris@suzuproductions.com

STRONG CULTURE
OK Media Productions
okmediaproductions@outlook.com
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SUNNY
Sam Chung
schungl590@gmail.com

SUSANELAND
SusAndrew Productions
susandrewproductions@gmail.com

TAIKO REFLECTIONS
Barbara Shore
barbaraashore@gmail.com

TAILORED TO FIT
Xin Li
1225xinli@gmail.com

TAMA

Oddsocks Productions
Ashleigh Flynn
ashleighflynn28@gmail.com

THE ARTS DISTRICT WITHOUT ARTISTS
Visual Communications
distribution@vconline.org

THE CARTOONIST
Rajendra Thakurathi
rajendra.thakurathi@gmail.com

THE CHINESE EXCLUSION ACT
CAAM

Tabitha Owyang
towyang@caamedia.org

THE CLEANERS
gebrueder beetz filmproduktion
info@gebrueder-beetz.de

THE DUWENDE
QOdin B. Fernandez
odinbfernandez@gmail.com

THE FEVER AND THE FRET
Slow Burn Prods

Cath Gulick
cath@thefeverandthefret.com

THE FINALE CLUB
Robert Shoji
holdl22@msn.com

THE HIERARCHY OF NEEDS
SuperSight Media, Inc.

Ryan Michael Connolly
connollyRM@gmail.com

THE HUMAN FACE
New Minds Studio
hello@newmindsstudio.com

THE LOST
Neil M. Paik
nmpaik9l@ucla.edu

THE MASSEUSE
Tan Ce Ding
tanceding9l@gmail.com
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THE MOST BEAUTIFUL BUTTERFLY
Mukesh Vidyasagar
mukesh.vidy@gmail.com

THE SHUTTLE
Lu Han
luhanfilm@gmail.com

THE THIRD MURDER

Film Movement

Maxwell Wolkin
maxwell@filmmovement.com

THE TRAVELER TAKAMURE
Jing Niu
jingniu89@gmail.com

THE TRAVELING RICE POT
Visual Communications
distribution@vconline.org

THE WEIGHT OFF MY CHEST

UCLA Center for EthnoCommunications
Janet Chen

jchen@aasc.ucla.edu

THE WISHING CRANES
Rinling Festivals Supervisor
Karen Sullivan
cafestivals@ringling.edu

THE WORLD IN YOUR WINDOW
Zoe Mcintosh Films
zmcintosh@gmail.com

THREE BOYS MANZANAR
Preeti Deb
preeti@micro-documentaries.com

ULAM: MAIN DISH
Kidlat Entertainment
Rey Cuerdo
reycuerdojr@gmail.com

VISAGE
Jackson Tobiska
jactobiska@gmail.com

WARU

New Zealand Film Commission
Lesa MaclLeod-Whiting
lesa@nzfilm.co.nz

WATER COLORS
Committee for Short Shorts
programming@shortshorts.org

WHITE RABBIT

The Film Collaborative

Jeffrey Winter
jeffrey@thefilmcollaborative.org

WHY THE FOOLS DANCE
Benjamin Michel
info@benjaminmichel.com

WILDER PALMS
Bradley Tangonan
btangonan@gmail.com
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WITHIN THE OPEN DOORS OF A SHINTO
CHURCH IN BOYLE HEIGHTS

Irene Paul

iypaul@icloud.com

WONDER BUFFALO
Christine T. Berg
bergonberg@gmail.com

WRECK IT RAJ
Varun Chopra
varunchoprafiilms@gmail.com

XIN
Tina Huang
tinahuang38l@gmail.com

YASAMIN
Julia Elihu
juliaelihu@yahoo.com

YOUR HAND IN MINE
Alice Park
alicejpark@gmail.com

YOUR MOTHER (INA NYO)
Chester Algernal
chester.algernal@gmail.com
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